1
LED ECO LITE PANEL IF - BACKLIT
LEDVANCE| LED Luminaires
PRODUCT BENEFITS:
• Integrated heat resistance lens for uniform light distribution, reduce product height to only 25mm
• Long 30,000hr lifetime reduces maintenance costs
• Innovative design with front frame integrated with panel housing reduces product weight
• IP54 protection from diffuser side, suitable for different installations

0606 FX
LEDVANCE| LED Luminaires
Ordering Information
LED ECO LITE PANEL IF
Description Model Number
Shipping
Unit
EAN10 EAN40
RC TYPE
LDECO LI PL0606BRC 36W 830
K 6X1 LEDV
EL-PL0606BR-36W830-K 6 4099854079566 4099854079573
LDECO LI PL0606BRC 36W 840
K 6X1 LEDV
EL-PL0606BR-36W840-K 6 4099854079580 4099854079597
LDECO LI PL0606BRC 36W 865
K 6X1 LEDV
EL-PL0606BR-36W865-K 6 4099854079603 4099854079610
FX TYPE
LDECO LI PL0606BFX 36W 830
K 6X1 LEDV
EL-PL0606BF-36W830-K 6 4099854079627 4099854079634
LDECO LI PL0606BFX 36W 840
K 6X1 LEDV
EL-PL0606BF-36W840-K 6 4099854079641 4099854079658
LDECO LI PL0606BFX 36W 865
K 6X1 LEDV
EL-PL0606BF-36W865-K 6 4099854079665 4099854079672